SCHEDULE "B”
DEVELOPMENT PERMIT FEES

Accessory/Additions

Sewers, Fences, Misc.

Dwelling

Demolition

Commercial

$75.00

$50.00

$100.00

$40.00

$200.00

SUBDIVISION FEES

Application Fee

Additional Lots

Endorsement Fees

$400.00

$200.00 per lot

$50.00 per lot

LETTERS OF COMPLIANCE

Letters of Compliance Standard $75.00 Rush $150.00
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