DEVELOPMENT PERMIT FEES

Accessory/Additions	Sewers, Fences, Misc.	Dwelling	Demolition	Commercial
\$75.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$200.00

SUBDIVISION FEES

Application Fee	Additional Lots	Endorsement Fees	
\$400.00	\$200.00 per lot	\$50.00 per lot	

LETTERS OF COMPLIANCE

Letters of Compliance Standard \$75.00 Rush \$150.00